Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

77837
77928
77930
77829
77929
77955
77869
77838
77864
77959
77954
77852
77884
77759

Department/Category
Central Support Service
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Central Support Service
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Office Pro Plus/Standard Licences
Broads National Park Road Signs
ArcGIS Maintenance renewal
Heritage Interpretation Project Works
Broads National Park Road Signs Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Port Assessment Toolkit and Training Central Support Service

Femac Flailing Head, Hitch Bracket and Hamme: Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

UFM Support/Maintenance Renewal Central Support Service

Riverbank Tree Clearance Conservation of the Natural Environment
Replacement Fencing and Gate Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Dimensions Licence Renewal Central Support Service

Raking/Plough Dredging Conservation of the Natural Environment
Liana Refit Promoting Understanding

Groundworks, Bollards and Distribution Board Recreation Management & Transport

Service Category

IcT

Strategy & Projects

IcT

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects

Safety & Asset Management
Strategy & Projects

ICT

Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

ICT

Construction & Maintenance
Communications
Construction & Maintenance

Goods/Services Provided

Office Pro Plus/Standard Licences
Broads National Park Road Signs
ArcGIS Maintenance renewal
Heritage Interpretation Project Works
Broads National Park Road Signs

Port Assessment Toolkit and Training

Femac Flailing Head, Hitch Bracket and Hamme

UFM Support/Maintenance Renewal
Riverbank Tree Clearance
Replacement Fencing and Gate
Dimensions Licence Renewal
Raking/Plough Dredging

Liana Refit

Supplier Name

Phoenix Software
Norfolk County Council
ESRI UK Ltd

Nick Patrick

Suffolk Highways

ABP Marine Environmental Reseal
Approved Hydraulics
Idox Software
Broadwood Conservation
Broadwood Conservation
Access UK Ltd

Everitt Marine

Simpsons Boatyard

Groundworks, Bollards and Distribution Board ~Anglian Electrical Contractors

Amount

25,714.38
16,320.84
15,000.00
10,770.00
10,046.02
6,950.00
6,716.16
6,703.17
6,240.00
5,668.81
5,507.23
5,250.00
5,237.64
5,065.25

Start date

31/01/19
13/02/19
29/03/19
29/01/19
13/02/19
27/02/19
14/03/19
06/02/19
12/02/19
28/02/19
26/02/19
05/02/19
05/03/19
08/01/19

End date

31/03/20

05/03/20

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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