Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	77837	Office Pro Plus/Standard Licences	Central Support Service	ICT	Office Pro Plus/Standard Licences	Phoenix Software	25,714.38	31/01/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77928	Broads National Park Road Signs	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Broads National Park Road Signs	Norfolk County Council	16,320.84	13/02/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77930	ArcGIS Maintenance renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	ArcGIS Maintenance renewal	ESRI UK Ltd	15,000.00	29/03/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77829	Heritage Interpretation Project Works	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Heritage Interpretation Project Works	Nick Patrick	10,770.00	29/01/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77929	Broads National Park Road Signs	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Broads National Park Road Signs	Suffolk Highways	10,046.02	13/02/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77955	Port Assessment Toolkit and Training	Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	Port Assessment Toolkit and Training	ABP Marine Environmental Resea	6,950.00	27/02/19	31/03/20	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77869	Femac Flailing Head, Hitch Bracket and Hamme	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Femac Flailing Head, Hitch Bracket and Hamme	Approved Hydraulics	6,716.16	14/03/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77838	UFM Support/Maintenance Renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	UFM Support/Maintenance Renewal	Idox Software	6,703.17	06/02/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77864	Riverbank Tree Clearance	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Riverbank Tree Clearance	Broadwood Conservation	6,240.00	12/02/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77959	Replacement Fencing and Gate	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Replacement Fencing and Gate	Broadwood Conservation	5,668.81	28/02/19		I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77954	Dimensions Licence Renewal	Central Support Service	ICT	Dimensions Licence Renewal	Access UK Ltd	5,507.23	26/02/19	05/03/20 1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77852	Raking/Plough Dredging	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Raking/Plough Dredging	Everitt Marine	5,250.00	05/02/19	1	I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77884	Liana Refit	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Liana Refit	Simpsons Boatyard	5,237.64	05/03/19		I/A	?	N
Broads Authority	77759	Groundworks, Bollards and Distribution Board	Recreation Management & Transport	Construction & Maintenance	Groundworks, Bollards and Distribution Board	Anglian Electrical Contractors	5,065.25	08/01/19	1	I/A	?	N